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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 Jasmal Husain k Rafeaq (FTHR) punnoth, murinhamad, 
kallingal, murinhamad, 

keezhuparamba, 
keezhuparamba, 
673639, Eranad

  

2 06/01/2026 AMEENA.V.C MUHAMMED 
THASHREEF P T 

(HSBN)

PUTHUKKULAM 
HOUSE, Thencheri, 

Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Ernad

  

3 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASLAM. P.T 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PADINHARATHALA, 
Thencheri, Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Ernad

  

4 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K 

YOOSUF K (FTHR) Kadooran, Pannippara, 
Perakamanna, 

Pannippara, 676541, 
Eranad

  

5 06/01/2026 MUBARAKKA BEEVI 
K 

MAYIN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

AKKARAMANNIL 
HOUSE, ALUKKAL, 

AREEKODE, 
UGRAPURAM, 

673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

6 06/01/2026 AJOOBA SHERIN A P UMER K K (FTHR) THAZHE 
PEEDIKAYIL VEED, 

VADASSERI, 
KAVANUR, 

THOTTILANGADI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

7 06/01/2026 MUHSINA V P SUHAILMON K 
(HSBN)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
ELAYUR, 

KAVANOOR, 
IRUVETTI P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

8 06/01/2026 SHABANU FERSANA 
A 

SIRAJUDHEEN 
KARATTU CHALI 

(HSBN)

CHANDANAKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

EKKAPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

9 06/01/2026 SHAFNA M MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

MADAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPPARAMBA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

10 06/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR PAREED (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM, 

676123, ERNAD

  

11 06/01/2026 SUNITHA RAFEEKKA N (OTHR) NALAKATH, 
OTHAYI, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
676541, ERANAD

  

12 06/01/2026 ABDUL BARI  M K MUHAMMED 
SAGEER M K (FTHR)

KURUKKUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

13 06/01/2026 AHAMMED ASLAH M 
K

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

MANNILTHODI 
KURUKKUTHIYIL 

HOUSE, OTHUPALLI 
PURAY, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

14 06/01/2026 Thanha C Mujeeb Rahman C 
(FTHR)

Cherukad Parambil 
House, Pathappiriyam, 

Edavanna, 
Pathappiriyam Post, 

676123, Ernad

  

15 06/01/2026 muhammed nithas n v abdussalam n v (FTHR) chakkalakkal, velleri, 
areekode, 

chemrakkattur, 673639, 
ernad

  

16 06/01/2026 IRFANA THASNI T P ANVAR SADATH 
ODUNGADAN (HSBN)

12/ 535-A 
ODUNGADAN 

HOUSE, 
VANNILAPARAMBA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

17 06/01/2026 RINSHID SHIBIN V P MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

00, KUZHIYAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KUZHIYAMPARAMBIL, 
KUZHIMANNA PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

18 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN I 

UMMER ILLIYAN 
(FTHR)

00, PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

19 06/01/2026 KHAMARUNNEESA AHAMMED KABEER 
CHERUNALAKATH 

(HSBN)

CHATTUKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKALAKUNNU, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

20 06/01/2026 MUSKAN BANU C P REGINA MOL C P 
(MTHR)

POOCHAKKANNIYIL 
HOUSE, VELLERI, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR P 

O, 673639, ERNAD

  

21 06/01/2026 SABIR 
MUNDAKKAPARAMBAN 

AYISHABI 
MUNDAKKAPARAMBAN 

(MTHR)

MUNDAKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

ANDIKETTICHAL, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

22 06/01/2026 REJIN JOY JOY (FTHR) KUNNATHODU, 
ANKAPPARA, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
EDIVANNA, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

23 06/01/2026 SHAHANA K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KAYANIKKARA 
HOUSE, PAVANNA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

24 06/01/2026 Muhammed Amjedh Musthafa Kundil 
(FTHR)

Kundil House, 
Perumparamba 
Ekkaparamba, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranad

  

25 06/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFA K ABDUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

00, ALUMKANDI 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 
KUZHIMANNA  PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

26 06/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA K 
P 

IBRAHIM 
KUTTAPPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

KUTTAPPARAMBAN, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPAPARAMBA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

27 06/01/2026 SABANA SIRIN P IRSHAD M (HSBN) THONDANGAT 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI PO, 

673639, ERANAD

  

28 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
K K

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K K (FTHR)

KOKKADAN, 
VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

29 06/01/2026 ARJUN T JAYACHANDRAN T 
(FTHR)

PULLIKUTH HOUSE, 
IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI PO, 

673639, ERANAD

  

30 06/01/2026 SHIFA THASNEEM K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

MANJATTIMMAL 
HOUSE, KAVANUR 
12 L, KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR PO, 
673639, ERANAD

  

31 06/01/2026 SHEREENA M P UBAIDULLA K P 
(HSBN)

CHOYAKKATT 
THODI HOUSE, 
MUNDAMBRA, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

32 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
PARATTKUNDIL

MUHAMMED  PK 
(FTHR)

AYANIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANUR, 
THOTTILANGADI PO, 

673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

33 06/01/2026 AMAL  K T ABDUL KHADER  KT 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHUMTHODI 
HOUSE, KUNIYIL, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

34 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN M P 

ALI MP (FTHR) MANGATTUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

THACHANNA, 
URANGATTIRI, 

MAITHRA, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

35 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FARSEENA  K K

MOHAMMED SHAFI  
K K (FTHR)

KOKKATTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

36 06/01/2026 SHAHLA K V NAVAS K K (HSBN) THALIYIL HOUSE, 
POTHUVETTIPPARA, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
TAVANUR FEROKE, 

673641, ERNAD

  

37 06/01/2026 FIDHA M K IBRAHIM M K (FTHR) MANNARAKUNNAN, 
IRIVETTY, 
KAVANUR, 

THOTTILANGADI, 
673639, ERNADU

  

38 06/01/2026 SHAHNA K C NASIR K C (FTHR) VELUTHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMRAKKATTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

CHEMRAKKATTUR, 
673639, ERANAD

  

39 06/01/2026 MILBIN MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) PANACKEL, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

40 06/01/2026 SHIBILA  
OTHAYAMANGALATH 

ABDUNASAR T 
(HSBN)

3/172 A, 
KARAKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
PALAKKAPARAMBU, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERNAD

  

41 06/01/2026 FATHIMA BINNA  K T ABDUL LATHEEF  K 
T  (FTHR)

VALILAPUZHAKKAL 
HOUSE, IRUVETTY, 

KAVANUR, 
THOTTILANGADI P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

42 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA P ABDUSALAM  P 
(HSBN)

236, VELLERI, 
AREEKODE, 

CHEMRAKKATTUR, 
673639, ERANAD

  

43 06/01/2026 ANEES P ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

NEERUTTIKKAL, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

44 06/01/2026 Nihla C K Firoz Babu 
Choorakkunnan (FTHR)

Choorakkunnan House, 
Pathappiriyam, 

Edavanna, 
Pathappiriyam Post, 

676123, Ernad

  

45 06/01/2026 ANISHA BINTH V SALAM 
VARADIKUTH (FTHR)

KANNARATH, 
KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

46 06/01/2026 MOHAMED SHEREEF MOHAMED PONNAM 
KADAVAN (FTHR)

20/363, 
PONNAMKADAVAN 

HOUSE, 
KALLIDUMB, 

EDAVANNA, 676123, 
ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

47 06/01/2026 Najiya Nasrin  M Saidalavi  Maradi 
(FTHR)

Kunnummal House, 
Thuvvakkad, Pannippara 

P O, Perakamanna, 
Pannippara, 676541, 

Eranad

  

48 06/01/2026 BANISH A MEHABOOB KHAN A 
(FTHR)

ARAYILAKATH, 
EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
ERANAD

  

49 06/01/2026 ABDUL JASID  P T MOHAMMED ALI  P T 
(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTILAPPARA, 
AREEKODE, 

VETTILAPPARA P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

50 06/01/2026 DHINA FATHIMA S THAHIR M H (FTHR) KUTTAKKUDAVAN, 
VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

51 06/01/2026 NIDHA THASNEEM P 
K 

RAFEEQ M (HSBN) MEEMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

KALLARATTIKKAL, 
URANGATTIRI, 

URANGATTIRI P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

52 06/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA M 
P

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM M (HSBN)

PALAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKKODE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

53 06/01/2026 HAFSATH K S SUHAIB P C (HSBN) PALLIKKUTHI 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

MEENCHIRA, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR PO, 
673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

54 06/01/2026 ASIA KUTTY AHAMMED KUTTY 
MAN (HSBN)

KADOORAN, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

55 06/01/2026 ANAS  V NIYAS (FTHR) VAYALIL, 
ANAKALLIL, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

56 06/01/2026 SAHLA THASNI K NIYAS A K (HSBN) 00, CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR PO, 
673639, KONDOTTY

  

57 06/01/2026 ANSHAD P T ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PERAYANTHODI, 
EAST 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

58 06/01/2026 SHAHLA P ABDUL SHUKOOR P 
(FTHR)

PALAPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

59 06/01/2026 Nasrin  P M Sarafudheen  P M 
(FTHR)

Palappatta 
Mottakunnummal 

House, Thuvvakkad, 
Pannippara P O, 
Perakamanna, 

Pannippara, 676541, 
Eranad

  

60 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K K 

SAIDALAVI 
KANDAN KULAVAN 

(FTHR)

PATTOLIKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

MELEKIZHISSERI, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

61 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIH 
C 

SUBAIR C (FTHR) CHEROOTH, NEAR I 
T I, AREEKODE, 

UGRAPURAM P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

62 06/01/2026 MASHHUDA 
FARSANA P K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) POTTIKADAVATH, 
MUDIKKODE, 
PANTHALLUR, 
KADAMPODE, 

676521, ERANAD

  

63 06/01/2026 HASEENA K M ABDUL GAFOOR K M 
(FTHR)

MELAYIL HOUSE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

64 06/01/2026 NIBRASUL HAQ T MOHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

THETTAN  HOUSE, 
PANTHRANDINGAL, 

KAVANOOR   
KAVANOOR P O, 
KAVANOOR P O, 

673639, ERNAD

  

65 06/01/2026 C K MUHAMMED 
NIHAL 

SHIHABUDHEEN C K 
(FTHR)

ERUMATHIKKAL  
HOUSE, 

MATHAKKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

CHEMRAKKATTUR, 
673639, ERANAD

  

66 06/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA K KABEER K (HSBN) KAKKUYYAN 
HOUSE, WEST 

CHATHALLOOR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLUR, 
676541, ERANAD

  

67 06/01/2026 NASEEBUNNEESA K MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN A (HSBN)

AMBAZHATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THACHAMPARAMB, 
URANGATTIRI, 

MAITHRA, 673639, 
ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

68 06/01/2026 ABDU RASSAK  
KORALIYADAN

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKEYIL HOUSE, 
THACHANA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

69 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P

HASEENA BEEGUM 
K P (MTHR)

PUTHIYATH, 
KINARADAPPAN, 
VETTILAPPARA, 
VETTILAPPARA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

70 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYA P JUMAILATH  (MTHR) NOTTAN VEEDAN 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

KARAKKUN, 
AMAYUR P O, 676123, 

ERANAD

  

71 06/01/2026 RAHNA SHERIN A P MUHAMMED 
ARSHID M (HSBN)

MARUTHANKUNNU, 
IRIVETTY, 
KAVANUR, 

THOTTILANGADI PO, 
673639, ERANAD

  

72 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM K T 

VEERAN KUTTY K T 
(FTHR)

375, KUDIYAYIL 
HOUSE, KUNIYIL, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

73 06/01/2026 SHIBLA NARGEES B MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD V P (HSBN)

VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
ERANHIKODE, 
ERANHIKODE, 
676541, ERNAD

  

74 06/01/2026 THASNIBEEGAM C P  MUNEEB 
CHERUVATTINTHOTTIL 

(HSBN)

KUNDIL, AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

UGRAPURAM, 
673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

75 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NADHA K ZULFIQAR K (FTHR) KANNANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE PO, 
676541, ERANAD

  

76 06/01/2026 SHABNA P YASIR 
CHELAKODAN 

(HSBN)

CHELAKODAN  
HOUSE, 

POOCHANGAL, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

77 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAS V 
P 

ABOOBACKER V P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL KANDI 
HOUSE, WEST 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

78 06/01/2026 MIHRAS 
ADANGANPURAVAN 

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED A P (FTHR)

AYYAR KOOTATHIL 
HOUSE, KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR P O, 
KAVANOOR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

79 06/01/2026 KADEEJA SHAMLI P NIBRASUL HAQ T 
(HSBN)

THETTAN  HOUSE, 
PANTHRANDINGAL, 

KAVANOOR  
KAVANOOR  P O, 
KAVANOOR P O, 

673639, ERNAD

  

80 06/01/2026 RAMSEENA K MOHAMMED ILYAS 
K (FTHR)

KAKKADAMMAL  
HOUSE, KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

81 06/01/2026 MISBAHUL HAQUE K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKKULATHIL 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTI P O, 

673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

82 06/01/2026 BUSTHANA 
NASHRIN K T

MUNEER  M (HSBN) AKC HOUSE, 
KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

83 06/01/2026 AHAMMED NAJAD K ABDUL REHMAN K 
(FTHR)

CHATHANADIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKKODE 
MELMURI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
AKKAPARAMBA P O, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

84 06/01/2026 FASEELA C T MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOORKANAD, 
URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

85 06/01/2026 MUKKUDAN HAIDER 
ALI 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) VATTAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKKODE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

86 06/01/2026 MINHA BAISOON K T MUSHTHAK ALI K T 
(FTHR)

CHERUMALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
THOTTILANGADI PO, 

673639, ERANAD

  

87 06/01/2026 SHANAVAS VALIYA 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

THAKKINCHUVADU, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

88 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBASHIR K 

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

00, 
KALATHIPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
NEERUTTIKKAL, 

KUZHIMANNA PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

89 06/01/2026 DILBAR P SAKEER P (FTHR) KOLASSERI HOUSE, 
MAITHRA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

90 06/01/2026 RIFA M K BASHEER M K (FTHR) MANNIL KADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

CHALIPPADAM, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHICODE P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

91 06/01/2026 Arwa Shanooj Kanhirala Shanooj K (FTHR) 2/264A, Alash, G H S 
Road, Ugrapuram, 

673639, Ernad

  

92 06/01/2026 AISHA RAINA T AFEEF 
THARAVATTATH 

(FTHR)

6/600, Fathima Manzil, 
Areekode, Areekode, 
Areekode, 673639, 

Eranad

  

93 06/01/2026 Safna K K Arshad (HSBN) Moolakkadavan 
Padeekuth House, 

Chengara, Kavanoor, 
Iruvetti P O, 673639, 

Ernad

  

94 06/01/2026 JUMANA JESI K T SUMAYYA (MTHR) 00, VALLIKKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

NEERUTTIKKAL, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

95 06/01/2026 SAHIRA K JAFER SADIQ 
POOLAKKAL 

KARATT (HSBN)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

96 06/01/2026 Faseela Nagery Mansoor M P (HSBN) Mangattuparamban 
Hose, 

Edakkattuparambu, 
Vettilappara, 

Panampilavu P O, 
673639, Eranad

  

97 06/01/2026 NASEEMA T P ABDUL NASER 
(HSBN)

05/523 A 
THACHAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
MUNDENGARA, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERNAD

  

98 06/01/2026 RISNA BANU SHABEER K V (HSBN) Kambalavan House, 
Thencheri, Urangattiri, 

Poovathikkal P O, 
673639, Eranad

  

99 06/01/2026 SHAHNA MOHAMMED SINAN 
T (HSBN)

CHEERANTHODIKA, 
CHATHALLUR, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLUR, 
676541, ERANAD

  

100 06/01/2026 SADIN K P SAJID ARAFATH K P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

101 06/01/2026 RINSHIF ASLAM K ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

KOLLATHODI  
HOUSE, 

KINARADAPPAN, 
URANGATTIRI, 

VETTILAPPARA, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

102 06/01/2026  MUHAMMED 
SANOOF K V

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) Kizhakkuveedan, Nera 
ITI, Areekode, 

Ugrapuram, 673639, 
Ernad

  

103 06/01/2026 BINCY MATHAYI (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

AKAMPADAM, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, ERANAD

  

104 06/01/2026 ANUSHA S VELAYUDHAN S 
(FTHR)

00, 
POTHUNKARAKANDI 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAMPARAMBU, 
PULIYAKKODE P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

105 06/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNI M K RIYAS K (HSBN) KALATHINGAL, 
ELIYAPARAMB, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

106 06/01/2026 HASNABANU P K RASHIDMON (HSBN) PARAPPAN HOUSE, 
KALLIDUMBU, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 676541, 

ERANAD

  

107 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL C 

YUSAF C (FTHR) CHEEKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPARAMBU, 
AREEKODE, 

UGRAPURAM, 
673639, ERANAD

  

108 06/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN C K HASSAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHERATTIKUTH, 
ILLIANAMKUNNU I T 

I, AREEKODE, 
UGRAPURAM P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

109 06/01/2026 MEHANAS V ABDUL NASAR V 
(FTHR)

05/523 A 
THACHAPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
MUNDENGARA, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERNAD

  

110 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P 

NASAR (FTHR) POOCHADIYAN 
HOUSE, VANIYAM 

POYIL, EDAVANNA, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM P 

O, 676123, ERNAD

  

111 06/01/2026 AKHIL K Karunakaran (FTHR) Paniya 
Colony,Odakkayam,Vettilappara(P.O, 

Odakkayam, 
Vettilappara, 

Vettilappara, 673639, 
Ernad

  

112 06/01/2026 HIBA HANANA T MOHAMMED FARIS 
P T (HSBN)

PALLIYALITHODI, 
POOKOTTUCHOLA, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

673639, ERANAD

  

113 06/01/2026 ANANDU K SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

17/299 
SREESADANAM, 

ELAYUR, KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

114 06/01/2026 BARJEES K ABDUL BASHEER  K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

115 06/01/2026 BADARUL THAZEEM 
K 

MUBEENA BEEGUM 
(MTHR)

KUNDUKULI HOUSE, 
CHENGARA ,MELEMUKK, 

KAVANOOR, 
IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

116 06/01/2026 FASNA  K P ASMABI (MTHR) VENGEERI, 
AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

CHEMRAKATTUR, 
673639, ERNAD

  

117 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAF 
K K 

FIROS 
KANDANKULAVAN 

(FTHR)

PATTOLIKKAVIL 
HOUSE, MELE 
KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

118 06/01/2026 FARSIN HAMEED K BASHEER K (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KUNIYIL, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

119 06/01/2026 SUHARABEE 
PALANADAN 

ABDULLA (FTHR) PALANADAN 
HOUSE, VAKALOOR, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

120 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB N 

ABDULLA N (FTHR) Nageri House, 
Thachanna, Urangattiri, 
Maithra, 673639, Eranad

  

121 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL C H 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKATTU 
THODIKA HOUSE, 

AKAMPADAM, 
AKAMPADAM, 

ERANHIMANGAD P 
O, 679329, ERANAD

  

122 06/01/2026 Thasneem P Sudheer Babu P (FTHR) Pathuthara, 
Elambilakod, 
Akampadam, 

Eranjimangad PO, 
679329, Eranad

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

123 06/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P ABDURAZAK P 
(FTHR)

KURANGANPARAMB 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

KAVANOOR, 
IRUVETTI P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

124 06/01/2026 SOURAV K UNNI K (FTHR) MANNARAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR  
THOTTILANGADI P 
O, THOTTILANGADI 
P O, 673639, ERNAD

  

125 06/01/2026 BINU MICHAEL MICHAEL (FTHR) PURATHANAKUTHIYIL 
25, MOOLEPPADAM, 

PULLIPADAM, 
EDIVANNA, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

126 06/01/2026 HANFA T K FARSHADUN NAFAD 
P (HSBN)

PARASHERI HOUSE, 
POTHUVETTY, 
EDAVANNA, 

PATHAPIRIYAM P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

127 06/01/2026 SUHARA KONDERI YOUNUS 
ARANHIKUNDAN 

(HSBN)

ATHIKOD VEEDU, 
NORTH 

KOZHAKKOTTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

128 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA T P ABDUL LATHEEF T P 
(FTHR)

CHERGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHINHOLAM, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

129 06/01/2026 SAYYIDHATH 
HANNA HAFRAHA  

SAISAKU KOYA 
THANGAL K P (FTHR)

JAMALULAILY 
MANZIL, 

PULPARAMBIL, 
URANGATTIRI, 

URANGATTIRI P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

130 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
K K 

ABDU RAHMAN K K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
MELMURI , 

PULIYAKKODE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AAKKAPARAMBA, 
673641, kondotty

  

131 06/01/2026 SHAHAL DHANISH K SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

ERANHIKODE P O, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE, 
676541, ERANAD

  

132 06/01/2026 ANUSREE K RAKESH E R (HSBN) EDATHIL, 
PAREKKAD, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

133 06/01/2026 AHAMMED SAJEER 
N K 

ABDULKAREEM N K 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH  
KALARIKKAL  

HOUSE, 
THAZHATHANGADI, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

134 06/01/2026 HUDA NASRIN K  JUNAIS C P (HSBN) CHOORAPILAN 
HOUSE, OTHAYI   

VELLACHAL, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

PERAKAMANNA P O, 
676541, ERNAD

  

135 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD A K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) AMMONKALLAN 
HOUSE, THENJERY, 

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

136 06/01/2026 JANAKI P VELAYUDHAN 
CHETTIYAR (HSBN)

KARANIKKUNNU, 
Pullancheeri, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranad

  

137 06/01/2026 Fadil M T Mohammed Sajid M A 
(FTHR)

Shaheer Bhavan, Elayur, 
Kavanur, Iruvetty, 

673639, Eranad

  

138 06/01/2026 ASLA NOUFAL M K (FTHR) MANNU KODAVAN 
HOUSE, 

THACHANNA, 
URANGATTIRI, 

MAITHRA, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

139 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
P C

ALAVIKUTTY P C  
(FTHR)

Akkaramal House, Near 
ITI, Areekode, 

Ugrapuram, 673639, 
Ernad

  

140 06/01/2026 SARAFUNEESA KK AHAMMED KABEER 
PALANADAN (HSBN)

THOVANGARA 
HOUSE, 

VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANOOR  

KAVANOOR  P O, 
KAVANOOR P O, 

673639, ERNAD

  

141 06/01/2026 Muneera Kuttassery Shameerudheen (HSBN) 398, SRAMBIYAN, 
CHOOLATTIPPARA  

URANGATTIRI, 
POOVATHIKKAL, 
673639, ERANAD

  

142 06/01/2026 RINSHA K MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL P K (HSBN)

PARATTUKUNDIL 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANUR, 
THOTTILANGADI P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

143 06/01/2026 Fathima Diya C Mohammed Ashique P 
(HSBN)

138, Mundooyil House, 
Velleri, Areecode, 

Chembrakkaattoor P O, 
673639, Eranad

  

144 06/01/2026 ANCY ROSATH K NOUSHAD T (HSBN) POKKANALIL 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

145 06/01/2026 FATHIMA HAIZA N K AHAMMED SAJEER 
N K (FTHR)

NALAKATH 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THAZHATHANGADI, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

146 06/01/2026 SHAREEF A J AYISHABI M P 
(MTHR)

MUNDAKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

THAVARAPARAMBU, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

147 06/01/2026 AMNA P NIJASH A (HSBN) ARIYANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

ARYANTHODIKA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

148 06/01/2026 NAMSHEER P ALAVI KUTTY (FTHR) 00, 
ANGADIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, MELE 
KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

149 06/01/2026 RISLA P MUHAMMED 
YASHIK N (HSBN)

NECHIYIL HOUSE, 
THARIKULAM, 
MANHAPATTA, 
MANHAPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

150 06/01/2026 SELHA S MUHAMMED JAVAD 
P (HSBN)

Poothodan, North 
KOZHAKOTOOR, 

Areekode, Ugrapuram, 
673639, Ernad

  

151 06/01/2026 BASHEER 
KANNANTHODI

MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHOOROTTU HOUSE, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

152 06/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
VARSHINI K P 

SIVADASAN K P 
(FTHR)

PUTHRATHODY 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

153 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED THAHA 
P K

KOYAMU 
PANNIKKODAN 

(FTHR)

KURIKKAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

154 06/01/2026 ANASWARA P BABURAJ P (FTHR) 446, VELLERI, 
AREEKODE, 

CHEMRAKKATTUR, 
673639, ERANAD

  

155 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA C T THAJUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

PERUMTHAZHATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

156 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAFIH MUNEER (FTHR) MELETHAYYIL, 
PUTHALAM, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

157 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SALIH 
K 

IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KANNANCHEERI, 
KARIPARAMBA, 

AREEKODE, 
UGRAPURAM, 

673639, ERANAD

  

158 06/01/2026 Bibin Mundikkunnan Kunhan M (FTHR) Mundikkunnan House, 
Edavanna, Edavanna, 

Eranhikode Post, 
676541, Ernad

  

159 06/01/2026 ROUSHANA K FAISAL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

ALUNGAL, 
NAMBOORIPOTTI, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

160 06/01/2026 SHAMLA K P NAMSHEER P (HSBN) 00, 
ANGADIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, MELE 
KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

161 06/01/2026 ASLAF M T ASHARAF (FTHR) MANDATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

162 06/01/2026 Murshida Banu V Sadiquali K (HSBN) Kilinadan House, 
Ekkaparamba, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna, 673641, 
Eranad

  

163 06/01/2026 HASNA  C K BUSHAIR  
MUNDAMPRA (HSBN)

KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

164 06/01/2026 Shifna a k ABDUL RAZAK A K 
(FTHR)

AMMONKALLAN 
HOUSE, WEST 
CHATHALLUR, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLOOR, 
676541, ERANAD

  

165 06/01/2026 Muhammed Ramees K HYDRES (FTHR) KUNDOLI 
KULATHINGAL, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

166 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
V K 

ABOOBACKER V 
(FTHR)

KAYANIKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

NEERUTTIKKAL, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

167 06/01/2026 AFNATH NASIYA  T ABDUL BASHEER  T 
N (FTHR)

THIRUNELLI, 
MANNUPPADAM, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

168 06/01/2026 NAFILA U ADHEEB (HSBN) UZHUNNAN, 
KUTHUPARAMB, 
KUTHUPARAMB, 
MAITHRA, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

169 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF K K 

ABDUL JALEEL K K 
(FTHR)

KARALIKKADAN 
HOUSE, VADASSERI, 

PARAKAMANNA 
PANNIPPARA PO, 
PANNIPPARA PO, 
676541, ERANAD

  

170 06/01/2026 Kunhan M KUNHADI M (FTHR) Mundikkunnan House, 
Chalippadam, 

Edavanna, Eranhikode 
Post, 676541, Ernad

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

171 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAMIL 
K V 

MANSOOR 
KALLIVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THACHANNA, 
URANGATTIRI, 

MAITHRA, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

172 06/01/2026 SAFLA K ABDULLA K (FTHR) 00, 
MOOCHIKKACHALIL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAMPARAMBA, 

PULIYACODE PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

173 06/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA M 

ASHRAF M (HSBN) MELETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

174 06/01/2026 SHAHANA SERIN A MUHAMMAD 
RAYEES K (HSBN)

PERUMTHAYATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

175 06/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA T SALEEM T (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
NEERUTTIKKAL, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

176 06/01/2026 Padmini Kunhan M (HSBN) Mundikkunnan House, 
Chalippdam, Edavanna, 

Eranhikode Post, 
676541, Ernad

  

177 06/01/2026 HASNAA PK MUBASHIR M (HSBN) VENAKKAL HOUSE, 
KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR  P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

178 06/01/2026 ASHRAF KARANATH Moideen Kutty Karanath 
(FTHR)

Koothuparamba House, 
Kizhuparamba, 
Kizhuparamba, 

kizhuparamba P O, 
673639, Ernad

  

179 06/01/2026 IRFANA PARVEEN C FAIZ V (HSBN) KUZHIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIYAMPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

180 06/01/2026 Shibil  a k ABDUL RAZAK A K 
(FTHR)

AMMONKALLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHATHALLUR, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
CHATHALLUR, 
676541, ERANAD

  

181 06/01/2026 RAHUL M PRAMOD M (FTHR) KARANIKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

PULLANCHERI, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

182 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DANISH K 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KADAVATH  HOUSE, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

EDAVANNA, 
ERANHIKODE PO, 

676541, ERNAD

  

183 06/01/2026 FASNA SHERIN C JABIR M (HSBN) THACHARAM 
KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 

MULLANGAL, 
IRIVETTY, 

THOTTILANGADI P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

184 06/01/2026 AYISHA  P MOHAMMED MAJID  
KOLOTHUMTHDO 

(HSBN)

MALIYADATHIL 
HOUSE, KUNIYIL, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 

KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

185 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED JIYAD 
M P 

AHAMMEDKUTTY 
MADATHIL (FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMRAKKATTUR, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

673639, ERNAD

  

186 06/01/2026 SHAHLA FARHANA 
K 

ABDULLA K (FTHR) 00, 
MOOCHIKKACHALIL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAMPARAMBA, 

PULIYACODE PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

187 06/01/2026 MISRIYA Vallikkadan Mohamadali (FTHR) Padinharathala House, 
Thencheri, Urangattiri, 
Poovathikkal, 673639, 

Ernad

  

188 06/01/2026 FIDHA M NOUSHAD 
MANJERIYAN (FTHR)

MANJERIYAN 
HOUSE, AINDOOR, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

189 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHANAS P H 

AMEER ANWER 
(HSBN)

KOLAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR PO, 
673639, ERANAD

  

190 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAROOKH K 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA  K (FTHR)

KADAVATH  HOUSE, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

EDAVANNA, 
ERANHIKODE PO, 

676541, ERNAD

  

191 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIJOOM K 

SADIQUE 
KALOOLAKATH 

(FTHR)

KALOOLAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKANAD, 
URANGATTIRI, 

URANGATTIRI P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

192 06/01/2026 JENNA FARSANA K 
V 

HABEEBULLA K V 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THERATTAMMAL, 
URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

193 06/01/2026 Mohammed Jasil K C Shoukathali K C (FTHR) Kalathingal Chungath 
House, Pallimukku, 

Pannippara, Pannippara 
P O, 676541, Ernad

  

194 06/01/2026 MUSNA THASNIM C 
K 

HABEEB RAHMAN A 
T (HSBN)

ANKAKKALARI 
HOUSE, 

EKKAPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

195 06/01/2026 JASEERA NASREEN K ZUBAIR TC (HSBN) KANNETTUMKUNDIL, 
VISAPPADI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
AKKAPARAMBA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

196 06/01/2026 FATHIMA  
NOORNIDA

MOHAMMED ALI  
KARUTHEDATH 

(FTHR)

Karuthedath House, 
Aravankara, Pookkottur, 

Pookkottur Post, 
676517, Ernad

  

197 06/01/2026 Muhamed Anshil P Abdulla P (FTHR) Pulikkal House, 
Pallimukku, Pannippara, 

Pannippara P O, 
676541, Ernad

  

198 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THASNEEM V M

ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MULLANMADAMMAL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

MUTHUVALLOOR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

199 06/01/2026 DRISYA RAJ C P BABURAJ C P (FTHR) MUNDENKOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHINHOLAMPARA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

200 06/01/2026 BINDU P PRAVEEN P (HSBN) POOVAN HOUSE, 
ANAPPARA, 

AKAMPADAM, 
ERANHIMANGAD P 
O, 679329, ERANAD

  

201 06/01/2026 NEHRIN P K MUJEEB P K (FTHR) 00, ALFA MANZIL, 
KUZHINHOLAM, 

KUZHIMANNA PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

202 06/01/2026 THABSHEERA 
NARIKODAN

SAHADULLA K K 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKKODE, 
MELMURI, 

AKKAPRAMBA, 
673641, AREACODE

  

203 06/01/2026 ABSHA K C MUHAMMAD 
KAVANANCHEERI  

(FTHR)

MELETHODIYIL 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR 
THOTTILANGADI PO, 
THOTTILANGADI  P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

204 06/01/2026 MUHASIN ABDUL 
ALI O P 

ABDUL SAMAD O P 
(FTHR)

OTTUPARAKUZHIYIL 
PANNIYAMKUNNU  

HOUSE, KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR  

KAVANOOR P O, 
KAVANOOR P O, 

673639, ERNAD

  

205 06/01/2026 JAZA ZAINAB K MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
K (FTHR)

KOLAKKADAN, 
KALLARATTIKKAL, 

URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

206 06/01/2026 Afeefa O K Fousiya (MTHR) Odakkal Kuttikattil 
House, Alinchuvadu, 

Kuzhimanna, 
Kuzhimanna P O, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

207 06/01/2026 ABDURAHMAN K ASEEZ K B (FTHR) KALADI HOUSE, 
KINARADAPPAN, 

URANGATTIRI, 
VETTILAPPARA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

208 06/01/2026 FIROS MON V ALI V (FTHR) VAYALILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKODE, 
URANGATTIRI, 

URANGATTIRI P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

209 06/01/2026 jumana hasin a m UMMER  A M  (FTHR) vengeerikunnath, velleri, 
areekode, 

chemrakkattur, 673639, 
ernad

  

210 06/01/2026 THANVEERA K SAVAD E M (HSBN) EDUVATTUMANNIL, 
MAITHRA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

211 06/01/2026 SHAHEER P SAHADALI P (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI HOUSE, 
VANNILAPARAMBA, 

URANGATTIRI, 
MAITHRA, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

212 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA E MUHAMMED 
SALEEL V (HSBN)

VALAPRA HOUSE, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

213 06/01/2026 RAFIYA P ABDUL SALAM  P 
(FTHR)

NARIYANKUNN 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
UGRAPURAM, 

UGRAPURAM P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

214 06/01/2026 MUBASHIR K P MUHAMMED ALI K P 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBAKUTH, 
CHEMBAKUTH, 
CHEMBAKUTH, 
676541, ERNAD

  

215 06/01/2026 SHILNA C M  FARSHAN U M  
(HSBN)

UTHAM MAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE P O, 
676541, ERNAD

  

216 06/01/2026 DEVANAND T SURESH T (FTHR) THONDIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, IRUVETTY, 
THOTTILNGADI PO, 
THOTTILANGADI, 
673639, ERANADU

  

217 06/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA V 
K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
VK (FTHR)

VATTIKUTH HOUSE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
VALILLAPUZHA 

POST, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

218 06/01/2026 FARSANA THASNI N JAISAL (HSBN) 24/596, 
PUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, OTHAYI, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

676541, ERNAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

219 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HADIL ABDURAHMAN  
KORALIYADAN 

(FTHR)

KORALIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUVAZHI, 
URANGATTIRI, 

MAITHRA PO, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

220 06/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN T MUHAMMED HISAM 
V P (HSBN)

VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM P 

O, EDAVANNA, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

221 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANOOP N 

ABDU NASAR N 
(FTHR)

ERIKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR PO, 
673639, ERANAD

  

222 06/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJAH FIROZ KHAN (FTHR) KALOOLAKATH 
HOUSE, PUTHALAM, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

223 06/01/2026 FADHIYA A K SARAFUDEEN P 
(HSBN)

THANDUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKKODE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

224 06/01/2026 HAMNABANU V ALI  V (FTHR) VAYALILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKODE, 
URANGATTIRI, 

URANGATTIRI P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

225 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH P 

ABDUSAMAD P 
(FTHR)

PEVUMTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGALLUR, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYAKODE, 

673641, KONDOTTI

  

226 06/01/2026 Afeefa k Muhammad  
Kottakkadan (FTHR)

KOTTAKKADAN 
CHAKKINGAL 

HOUSE, 
KARIPARAMB, 

AREEKODE, 
UGRAPURAM, 
673639, ERNAD

  

227 06/01/2026 MUBHASHIR K MAMMAD K (FTHR) 14/319  PALAKKARU 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

228 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
A 

SHOUKATHALI  
(FTHR)

AMBAZHATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KINARADAPPAN, 
URANGATTIRI, 

URANGATTIRI P O, 
673639, ERANAD

  

229 06/01/2026 Ayisha Hamna T K  Sajeeb T K  (FTHR) Thenottikallingal House, 
Mundengara, Edavanna 

P O, Edavanna, 
Edavanna, 676541, 

Ernad

  

230 06/01/2026 SARBEENA K K ABDURAHIMAN K K 
(FTHR)

PARATTUKUNDIL 
HOUSE, IRIVETTY, 

KAVANOOR 
THOTTILANGADI PO, 
THOTTILANGADI PO, 

673639, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

231 06/01/2026 SUHANA FATHIMA A 
K 

SHAHUL HAMEED A 
K (FTHR)

ARANKUZHYAN, 
THEKKIN CHUVAD, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

232 06/01/2026 SAJNA FAYIS MON 
MADURAKKARIYAN 

(HSBN)

MADURAKKARIYAN, 
OTHAYI, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
676541, ERANAD

  

233 06/01/2026 UMMU HANEENA N  NAVAF C P  (HSBN) CHOORAPILAN 
HOUSE, OTHAYI  

VELLACHAL, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

PERAKAMANNA P O, 
676541, ERNAD

  

234 06/01/2026 sulthan k mohammed k (FTHR) kolathodi house, 
kizhisseri, kuzhimanna, 
kuzhimanna, 673641, 

eranad

  

235 06/01/2026 fidha m p abdul jaleel m p (FTHR) chelliyil, kadungallur, 
kuzhimanna, 

puliyakkode, 673641, 
ernad

  

236 06/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA K ASHRAF KARANATH 
(FTHR)

Koothuparmaba House, 
Kizhuparamba, 
kizhuparamba, 

Kizhuparamba P O, 
673639, Ernad

  

237 06/01/2026 FARHA P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPAN HOUSE, 
AINTHOOR, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

238 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
VELLERI, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

673639, ERNAD

  

239 06/01/2026 AFEEFA JEBIN M K ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) CHACKINGIL, 
IRUVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

240 06/01/2026 RUKHIYA  C P ABDURAHIMAN  T P 
(HSBN)

KUNDILADIYL 
HOUSE KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

241 06/01/2026 Amina Shahana M P Muhammed Haneefa M 
P (FTHR)

Moothedath Parakkal 
House, Pathanapuram, 

Kizhuparamba P O, 
Kizhuparamba, 673639, 

Eranad

  

242 06/01/2026 Ramlath muhamed (HSBN) valiyapeesiyakkal, 
chalippadam, edavanna, 
eranhikkode, 676541, 

ernad

  

243 06/01/2026 Afna Febin M K ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) CHACKINGIL, 
IRUVETTY, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

244 06/01/2026 FATHIMA JUDI K C BASHEER KC (FTHR) Kaithamannil, Kinatin 
Kandi, Kizhuparamba, 

Kizhuparamba P O, 
673639, Ernad

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

245 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
C 

ABDUL HAMEED 
CHENGANA (FTHR)

POOCHAKKANNIYIL 
HOUSE, VELLERI, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

673639, ERNAD

  

246 06/01/2026 Afra Jasmin O K FOUSIYA (MTHR) Kuttikattil House, 
Alinchuvadu, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna P O, 
673641, Kondotty

  

247 06/01/2026 ARYA N SAJEEV N (FTHR) NELLIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYAKKODE, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

248 06/01/2026 BABY SHAMILA N ABDUNNASAR 
NECHITHODAN 

(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
KAKKADAMMAL 

HOUSE, KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR PO, 
673639, ERANAD

  

249 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DANISH P

ABDUL SHEREIF P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
PANNIPPARA P O, 
PERAKAMANNA, 

PANNIPPARA, 
676541, ERANAD

  

250 06/01/2026 GAYATHRI  P SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

VENGASSERI HOUSE 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

251 06/01/2026 ARVA P K MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

00, POOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

252 06/01/2026 faisal babu nottan veedan abdulla nottan veedan 
(FTHR)

kiliyakkottil, velleri, 
areekode, 

chemrakkattur, 673639, 
ernad

  

253 06/01/2026 Muhammed Ashiqe M ABDUL MUNEER M 
(FTHR)

204, MANNENGAL 
NEAR I T I, 

AREEKODE, 
UGRAPURAM, 

673639, ERANAD

  

254 06/01/2026 ADHILA P MAHABOOB P (FTHR) PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
KALLIDUMBU, 

EDAVANNA P O, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 676541, 
ERANAD

  

255 06/01/2026 GOPIKA P SURENDRAN  P 
(FTHR)

VENGASSERI HOUSE 
KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

256 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SUNEERA 
T

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T (FTHR)

292, AMINAKAD 
HOUSE, 

VAKKALOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

257 06/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM U Subaida C (MTHR) UZHUNNAN HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, Eranad

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

258 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM K 

MUHAMMED 
MUNEEB K (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
SOUTH PUTHALAM, 

KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 673639, 

ERNAD

  

259 06/01/2026 ADILA K AMEER K  (FTHR) 11/88, KARANATH 
KAKKOZHITHODI, 

KUNIYIL, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, 
673639, ERANAD

  

260 06/01/2026 HANEEN K AHAMED MUNEEB K 
(FTHR)

PATTAKKAL, 
AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

261 06/01/2026 Athikha Hanan O K fousiya (MTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVAD, 
Kuzhimanna, 

Kuzhimanna P O, 
673641, Kondotty

  

262 06/01/2026 SANAN SAJID S SAJID BABU S (FTHR) SRANGINTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBAKUTH, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

263 06/01/2026 FATHIMA IRFANA OP AHAMMED SHAREEF 
KP (HSBN)

KARIKKADAN POYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOZHAKKOTTUR, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

264 06/01/2026 FATHIMA AFLAHA V ANVAR VATTOLI 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

NEERUTTIKKAL, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

KUZHIMANNA PO, 
673641, ERNAD

  

265 06/01/2026 AHAMMED NAVAS P USMAN P (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
ANAPRACHALIL, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR PO, 

673639, ERANAD

  

266 06/01/2026 HAFEEN K RIZVAN 
KOZHISSEERI (FTHR)

KOZHISSEERI, 
AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

267 06/01/2026 HENNA NESLIN M ASEEM FASIL 
KALATHINGAL 

(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

EKKAPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
673641, ERANAD

  

268 06/01/2026 SHIFA SAJID S AKHIL ALI 
ARANHIKKAL (HSBN)

RABEEH MANZIL, 
ARANHIKKAL, 
CHEMBAKUTH, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

269 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P

SHOUKATHALI P 
(FTHR)

POOKKODAN HOUSE 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

270 06/01/2026 FATHIMA HAIFA VP JAHFAR VP (FTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

271 06/01/2026 ATIF V P JAFAR VP (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL, 
AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

272 06/01/2026 NISHAD RAHMAN U Abdul Basith U (FTHR) UZHUNNAN HOUSE, 
Vadakkummuri, 

Urangattiri, Urangattiri, 
673639, Eranad

  

273 06/01/2026 SHABNA MOL  
MANKUYIL

ABDUL HAMEED  C 
(HSBN)

MUTHEERI HOUSE, 
CHERUPARAMBU, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

274 06/01/2026 RINSHID K T SULAIMAN K T 
(FTHR)

CHERAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAPPALAM, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYAKODE, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

275 06/01/2026 SHAMNA KC RAFEENA MP (MTHR) 302 CHALAMPATTA 
HOUSE,, CHENGARA, 

KAVANUR, 
IRUVETTY, 673639, 

ERNAD

  

276 06/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED P LAILA (WIFE) 19/576 PALAPPETTI 
HOUSE, 

PANNIPPARA, 
PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA PO, 
676541, ERANAD

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

277 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HABEEB SULTHAN U 

K 

MAMMED HAJI U K 
(FTHR)

KOLARKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKKODE 
MELMURI, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
AKKAPARAMBA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

278 06/01/2026 SHAZA BUSHAIR BUSHAIR 
KOLLATHODI (FTHR)

KOLLATHODI, 
AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

279 06/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH M P MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

VACHAPURATH, 
CHIRAPPALAM, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYAKODE, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

280 06/01/2026 MUSHRIFA SHARIN 
K P 

MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

MANNALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ELIYAPARAMBU, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR P O, 
673639, ERNAD

  

281 06/01/2026 FATHIMA 
KADHANCHERI 

ABU (HSBN) ARAYILAKATH 
HOUSE, EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA PO, 
676541, ERANAD

  

282 06/01/2026 JASEEL T T ABDUL SALAM T T 
(FTHR)

THEKKE THODI  
HOUSE, KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 
KAVANUR, 673639, 

ERANAD

  

283 06/01/2026 ADEEB ANZIL K ABDUL KABEER K 
(FTHR)

Karattil House, Kuniyil, 
Kizhuparamba, 

Kizhuparamba P O, 
673639, Eranad

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

284 06/01/2026 NABHAN K SAKEER HUSSAIN K 
(FTHR)

KANNANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
EDAVANNA, 

ERANHIKODE PO, 
676541, ERANAD

  

285 06/01/2026 Abdul Musavir M Mohammad M (FTHR) Poochakkanniyil House, 
Velleri, Areekode, 

Chemrakkattur, 673639, 
Eranad

  

286 06/01/2026 MUEENUDHEEN K P ISMAYIL K P (FTHR) THOTTATHODUVIL  
HOUSE, 

THAVARAPARAMBA, 
KAVANUR, 

KAVANUR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

287 06/01/2026 FARSEENA N FASI BACKER C A 
(HSBN)

00, CHOLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIYAMPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

288 06/01/2026 ABDUSSAMED P ABU PARAMBAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

289 06/01/2026 HADI M K MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA M K (FTHR)

IYYAKATTIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

KIZHUPARAMBA, 
KIZHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673639, ERANAD

  

290 06/01/2026 SADIN k UNNI MUHYIDDEEN 
k (FTHR)

18, Madarukund, 
kavanur, Iruvetti, 
673639, Eranad
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

291 06/01/2026 ABDUSSAMED P ABU PARAMBAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

292 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUBASIF NV 

ALAVIKUTTY N V 
(FTHR)

HILLVALLEY 
MANZIL, VELLERI, 

AREEKODE, 
CHEMRAKKATTUR, 

673639, ERANAD

  

293 06/01/2026 JINSHIDA SHERIN M ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

THACHARODATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAPPALAM, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYAKODE, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

294 06/01/2026 SANIYA HANAAN B 
M

MOHAMMED 
MURSHID B M (FTHR)

MEADOWS, SOUTH 
PUTHALAM, 
AREEKODE, 

AREEKODE, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

295 06/01/2026 FATHIMA NISIYA MP SADIQUE MA (HSBN) CHEERAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAVARAPARAMBA, 
KAVANOOR, 

KAVANOOR, 673639, 
ERANAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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